Magsig / Kroger Community Rewards Program

Magsig PTO #RM680



- Link your Kroger Plus Card to Magsig and your shopping will directly support getting more Chromebooks into the hands of our students!
- > Please ask *friends and extended families* in the Dayton/Cincinnati area to support Magsig!
- > This program *will NOT* affect your fuel points or coupons!
- Questions? Contact Anjeanette Rettig, Magsig PTO/Kroger Coordinator, at <u>amrettig@gmail.com</u>

ENROLLMENT INSTRUCTIONS:

Step 1: If you have <u>already</u> linked your Kroger Plus Card to an organization, move on to **Step 2** below. If you have not yet enrolled, find your Kroger Plus Card number. If you don't know it, call 800-576-4377. Select option 3.

Step 2: Visit <u>www.krogercommunityrewards.com</u> and either "Sign In" (if you already have an online Kroger account) or "Enroll Now". If you are just enrolling, follow the steps and then you will then get a message to check your email inbox. Go to your email and click on the link within the body of the email (*check your SPAM*). Click on My Account and use your email address and password to proceed to the next step.

Step 3: Once you are logged in, click on the Savings & Rewards tab and then Kroger Community Rewards. Then Click on "Enroll" or "View Your Rewards Details". **Select Your Organization** (Magsig Middle School PTO or RM680) and then Save Your Selection.

* If you want to support multiple organizations throughout the year, you can change which organization you support at any time throughout the year via Kroger's website.
* For each purchase to count, members must swipe their registered Kroger Plus card or use the phone number that is related to their registered Kroger Plus card when shopping.